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140W/100W Soldering
Gun

Item No: WLG940023C
140W/100W Soldering Gun, EU

The Weller WLG940023C series soldering gun is optimally used for heavy-duty soldering, cutting, and smoothing applications including those
involving: heat sinks, ground planes, metal art, and plumbing.

RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS

CYEYaT X2

KEY FEATURES
Solder. Smooth. Cut.: Soldering Gun comes with one high quality, genuine 7135W Weller soldering tip.
6 Second Heat-up: Focused bright LED light provides illumination for improved visibility in low-light environments

Better Visibility:
Soldering Gun delivers two levels of power for your soldering task needs, both deliver heat up to 900
Dual Power Trigger: °F. When full 140 Watt power is needed, pull the trigger halfway. When medium 100 Watt power is
needed, pull the trigger fully
Comfort Grip: The co-molded perfect fit pistol grip features a soft, non-slip grip and great ergonomic feel



Solder. Smooth. Cut.

Soldering Gun comes with an assortment

of high quality, genuine Weller tips that are
optimally designed for heavy-duty soldering,
cutting, and smoothing applications

Better Visibility

y Focused bright LED light provides
illumination for improved visibility

in low-light environments

6-Sec Heat-Up

Comfort Grip
The co-molded perfect fit pistol

grip features a soft, non-slip grip
and great ergonomic feel
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Dual Power Trigger

Soldering Gun delivers two levels of power for your
soldering task needs, both deliver heat up to 900 °F.
When full 140 Watt power is needed, pull the trigger
halfway. When medium 100 Watt power is needed,
pull the trigger fully




TECHNICAL DATA

Weight (approx.) in kg
EAN

Temperature range °F
Cord Length

Power cable

Power

Temperature range °C
Voltage

Minimum Order Quantity

Weight in Ib

CE

1.36
4003019445066
900

1.50

EMEA

140 W/ 100 W
480

230V

1

3.00

v



