

Weller



140W/100W Soldering Gun

Item No: WLG940023C

140W/100W Soldering Gun, EU

The Weller WLG940023C series soldering gun is optimally used for heavy-duty soldering, cutting, and smoothing applications including those involving: heat sinks, ground planes, metal art, and plumbing.

RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS











KEY FEATURES

Solder. Smooth. Cut.: 6 Second Heat-up:

Better Visibility:

Dual Power Trigger:

Comfort Grip:

Soldering Gun comes with one high quality, genuine 7135W Weller soldering tip.

Focused bright LED light provides illumination for improved visibility in low-light environments

Soldering Gun delivers two levels of power for your soldering task needs, both deliver heat up to 900 °F. When full 140 Watt power is needed, pull the trigger halfway. When medium 100 Watt power is

needed, pull the trigger fully

The co-molded perfect fit pistol grip features a soft, non-slip grip and great ergonomic feel





Solder. Smooth. Cut.

Soldering Gun comes with an assortment of high quality, genuine Weller tips that are optimally designed for heavy-duty soldering, cutting, and smoothing applications



TECHNICAL DATA

Weight (approx.) in kg	1.36
EAN	4003019445066
Temperature range °F	900
Cord Length	1.50
Power cable	EMEA
Power	140 W / 100 W
Temperature range °C	480
Voltage	230 V
Minimum Order Quantity	1
Weight in lb	3.00
CE	\checkmark